Type
Outside
dimensions [mm]
Insert dimensions
without a frame
[mm]
Insert dimensions
with a frame
[mm]
Air pass [m2]
m
[kg] *
MRK1515 150x150 125x125 129x128 0,0009 0,159
MRK1810 180x100 155x75 159x78 0,0006 0,146
MRK1818 180x180 155x155 159x158 0,0015 0,195
MRK2512 250x120 225x95 229x98 0,0013 0,202
MRK3015 300x150 275x125 279x128 0,0022 0,410
MRK4018 400x180 375x155 379x158 0,0038 0,505
Dimensions
Description
Ventilation grilles for hot air circulation for fireplaces.
Technical data